

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No.4461/2018

Mukesh Kumar Gupta

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Others

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vimal Chaudhary with Mr. Yogesh Tailor
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajendra Prasad, Additional Advocate General, with Mr. Surya Prakash Singh Mr. R.D. Rastogi, Additional Solicitor General with Mr. Chandra Shekhar Sinha

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAMMAD RAFIQ
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GOVERDHAN BARDHAR**

Order

16/11/2018

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted
six weeks time to file rejoinder in the matter.

List after six weeks.

(GOVERDHAN BARDHAR),J (MOHAMMAD RAFIQ),J

//Jaiman//62