

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writs No. 4461/2018

Mukesh Kumar Gupta

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vimal chand Chaudhary
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. R.D. Rastogi, Additional Solicitor General of India Mr. S.K. Saini

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAMMAD RAFIQ
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GOVERDHAN BARDHAR**

Order

26/03/2019

List the matter on 23.04.2019 along with DB CWP
No.8746/2017.

(GOVERDHAN BARDHAR),J (MOHAMMAD RAFIQ),J

Manish/RS/25

सत्यमेव जयते