

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4461/2018

Mukesh Kumar Gupta
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Raj And Ors
-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8746/2017

Vinod Kumawat
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Raj And Ors
-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14697/2017

Shree Vinayak Corporation
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Raj And Ors
-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14700/2017

Om Prakash Arora
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Raj And Ors
-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12844/2018

Chandra Prakash
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Raj And Ors
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vimal Chand Chaudhary, Mr. Ashwani Chobisa, Mr. R. P. Garg
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. R. D. Rastogi, Additional Solicitor General with Mr. C. S. Sinha, Mr. Shashi Kaant Saini
