

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4461/2018

Mukesh Kumar Gupta

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vimal Chand Chaudhary
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. R.D. Rastogi, ASG with Mr. Devesh Yadav, CGPC Ms. Anima Chaturvedi on behalf of Mr. Bharat Vyas, Sr. Adv., AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

12/11/2024

At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list this writ petition for final disposal on 03.12.2024.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J