

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4461/2018

Mukesh Kumar Gupta

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Yogesh Taylor on behalf of Mr. Vimal Chand Chaudhary.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vigyan, Shah, AAG assisted by Mr. Sankalp Vijay. Ms. Anima Chaturvedi on behalf of Mr. Bharat Vyas, Additional Solicitor General.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

13/01/2026

Counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner submits that
that the arguing counsel is not well today.

List this matter on 04.02.2026.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J