

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4461/2018

Mukesh Kumar Gupta

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sankalp Vijay for Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA
Order

04/05/2026

None appears for the petitioner.

The matter is adjourned for four weeks.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(SUDESH BANSAL),J