

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4461/2018
URN: CW / 7389U / 2018

Mukesh Kumar Gupta

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vimal Chand Chaudhary.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rohit Tiwari on behalf of Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

16/07/2026

List this matter on 31.07.2026, as prayed by counsel for the respondents.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

61/MG